
−8.44

−2.84

2.76

8.35
MYC_Targets UP

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CCND2
CCND2
CCND2

CDC25A
SHMT1
RPL23
EIF4A1

HNRNPA1
HNRNPA1

TOP1
E2F1
FASN

UBE2C
CDC25A

RPL23
RPL13
EIF4E

HK2
E2F1

PYCR1
TERT

BCAT1
BCAT1

TP53
TP53

MAT2A
NOLC1

−1.9 2.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

MYC_Targets UP
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 110

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

MYC_Targets UP
G

S
Z


